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BIODATA
1. Name of the Faculty : Mame Bajo
2. ID Card No. : U2851 ERP No.: U2851
3. Designation : Assistant Professor
4. Department : Food Technology
5. Date of Birth : 03/02/1998 Age: 26
6. Gender : Male
7. Religion : No Religion Blood Group : AB+
8. Date of Joining : 01/03/2024
9. Residential Address : Eluvathingal (H), Kachery, P.O, Kuriachira, Thrissur, Kerala, 680006
11. Aadhaar No. kR kxk 0936
12. E-mail ID Official ~ : mamebajo.cherianegeorge@kahedu.edu.in
13. E-mail ID personal : mamebajocheriyan@gmail.com
14. Qualification
S. No. | Degree Subject University/Board % Class Month &-Year
of Passing
1. Ph. D. Che_mlcal_ / Food Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham - - -
Engineering
Food Processing and Karunya Institute of First class
3. PG X . g Technology and Sciences - 86 with July & 2021
Engineering : o
Coimbatore Distinction
. APJ Abdul Kalam .
4, uG Biotechnology Technological University 70 First Class July & 2019
5. 12t Science (Biomaths) Govt. Higher Secondary 84 - June & 2015
School Anchery
6. |10 ssLC Govt. Higher Secondary 90 . June & 2013
School Anchery
7. SLET /NET
8. Others

15. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce -
16. Date of Joining teaching profession :22/08/2021
17. Teaching Experience at KAHE i

Position held KAHE Duration Year_s of
From To experience
- KAHE - - -
- KASC - - -
18. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution
Position held Name of the College / University Duration Years of
From To experience
Assistant Professor | Canamani College Of Technology 22/10/2021 | 20/02/2024 | 2.5
(Autonomous), Namakkal
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19. Industrial Experience
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Position held

Name of the Industry

Duration

Years of

From

To

experience

Field Executive

Cashew Export Promotion Council of India

12/07/2021

31/12/2021

0.5

22

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Note:

. Total Research article published
23.

No. of publications in SCI / SCIE/Wo0S
No. of publications in Scopus

No. of publications in Peer reviewed Journal

No. of Book published

No. of Book chapter published
No. of papers presented

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)

h-index
i10-index

No. of conference / seminars attended

Details of research grants / projects received

Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)
Person with Disability

HOD

submitted through respective Dean
Font: Times new Roman; Size 10

s Total: -
s Total: -
:Total: 2

115

: 1 (Published)

Dean

International:
International:
International:

- National: -
- National: -
- National: 2

Signature of the Faculty

Biodata should not exceed two pages (Back-to-back printout copy to be submitted), Soft copy as word file also to be

2/2



	BIODATA

